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“Since 1970”

$585,000

$469,9000

$194,9000

SPRING IS HERE!
Is this your year to leave the city behind? This ranch bunga-
low is nestled on a tranquil green acre on paved road in 
Halton Hills. Rolling rear yard, mature fir trees and screened 
gazebo for lazy days. Lots of updates and pretty accents in 
this comfortable family home. Heated garage/workshop 
accommodates hoist. The icing on the cake...TOWN WATER! 
Asking $585,000. Call Linda* to view.                    WW-1156                                 

PARK DISTRICT
Charming 3 bdrm home, steps to Fairgrounds and walk to 
downtown Georgetown. Beautiful mature lot with ample 
parking. Kit. has rear entrance to huge deck - great place to 
relax & barbecue. Upgrades incl: shingles/main bath/upper 
windows/electric panel/deck & canopy. Shows pride of own-
ership. $469,900. Jack Zitman*. Direct 416-568-9787. 

BARGAIN - $194,900
Semi detached home in Acton - walk to downtown, 
freshly decorated, main floor laundry, newer windows 
and roof, gas fireplace and fenced yard. Very afford-
able. Quick closing available. Ask for Harry* (cell) 905-
703-7608.                                                   WW-1173

STEWART’S MILL...
BRING YOUR WHITE GLOVES

Spic & span 2 storey, 4 bedroom, 3 bath home with 
gleaming hardwood floors, fully equipped kitchen, 
cathedral ceiling in main floor F/R, main floor office, 
master bedroom retreat, 9’ ceilings - the list goes on!! 
See it today. $609,900. Ask for Bruce***.     WW-1174                                                                

ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL!
Spacious 4 bdrm home features master bdrm 
suite with sitting room, impressive principal rooms, 
2 baths, main floor family room & laundry, large 
studio/games rm, huge yard & 3 porches! Minutes 
to GO! Call Michele* at 519-855-6692.

WOW! $457,900

COME TO ROCKWOOD
Beautiful 2-storey/4 bedroom home. Large eat-in country kitchen 
with W/O to deck. Stunning hardwood in living/dining rm. Main floor 
family room with gas FP. Upgrades inc. windows/shingles/front door 
+ sidelight/garage doors/reverse osmosis water system. $409,900. 
Call Jack Zitman 416-568-9787.                                        WW-1167

SPECTACULAR VERY PRIVATE COUNTRY RESIDENCE
Fabulous 3500 sq ft stone and brick home plus 2 car garage with ravine setting and resort style pool, spa. 
Extensive decking and privacy plus. Custom built home with all the features you would expect. Completely 
finished bsmt with 2nd kit, F/R, oak bar, luxury bath and 5th bdrm plus w/o to pool area. Separate 3 car 
garage/workshop and all kinds of parking. First time offered. Ask for Bruce***.                         WW-1175                                                         

$409,900 $409,900
BUILD YOUR 

NEST!
What a perfect way 
to start out! This two 
level coach house 
apartment offers a 
large kitchen, roomy 
living area, and a 
sunny solarium on 
the main floor, and on 
the second floor, 2 
bedrooms and a full 
bathroom. From here 

it is a short walk to the GO station and shopping. Includes 
all appliances and two underground parking spaces!  Call 
Jennifer** or Tony* to view! Asking $190,000.                     
                                                                          WW-1168

$190,000

$609,900

NEW

LET IT ALL 
BEGIN!

The joys of home 
ownership start 
here in this three 
bedroom, two 
bath detached 
brick home in 
G e o r g e t o w n 
South! Lovely 
interlock brick 
walkway wel-
comes you 

home, and the spacious deck and ample yard allow you 
to relax! Many improvement including shingles, win-
dows, garage door, appliances and more. Must be 
seen! Ask Tony* or Jennifer* for your personal tour! 
Asking $379,900.                                          WW-1171

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
PRICE

$579,900NEW

BIG, OPEN, CONVENIENT!
Three virtues of a most remarkable home! Sprawling three bedroom 
brick bungalow on a professionally manicured country lot featuring a 
heated inground pool, hot tub, interlock pathways and patios. Extensive 
renovations and improvements include gourmet kitchen, spa-like ensuite 
bath, shingles, and more. So much renovation - it shows like a new 
home! Very open concept, an entertainer’s dream! Close to 401 and 407! 
Call Jennifer* or Tony* to view! Listed at  $579,900.                 WW-1172                                                               

LONG VIEWS!
Is what you have both front and back of this updated, immacu-
late 3 bedroom brick and stone bungalow. Beautifully posi-
tioned on a half acre lot, this home features a renovated custom 
kitchen, flawless hardwood floors, separate dining room, large 
living room. Since 2006 improvements include, all vinyl win-
dows, shingles, doors, and much more! Call Jennifer* or Tony* 
to view this complete package! Asking $479,900.       WW-1170                                                             

NEW
PRICE

$479,900 NEW $379,900

JAMES
KAVANAGH
Sales Representative

Independently Owned & Operated

Realty Specialists 
Inc., Brokerage

Look no further! 3 storey, 5 bedroom Victorian home! Situated 
on a gorgeous estate lot. Beautiful landscaped, in-ground pool, 
fantastic for entertaining. Approx 4500 sq ft + fi n W/O bsmt. Huge 
kit w/granite counter tops & new stainless steel appls, elegant, 
warm & inviting main fl oor family room w/ gas fi replace & hard-
wood fl oors, separate formal D/R. Main fl oor den w/side entrance, 
shows a 10+!

(905)

584-2727

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 P.M.

12094 EIGHTH 
LINE

GLEN WILLIAMS 
DOCTORS ROW!

$1,177,900

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS
Value invest in this larger-than-it-looks bungalow. 
Freshly fi nished hardwood fl oors. Vinyl windows. 
3+1 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms. Separate entrance 
to freshly refi nished basement with bedroom & full 
bathroom. C-vac. 5 appliances. Private backyard. 
See for yourself. Only $309,000.

OVERLOOKING GREEN
Gorgeous home at the park in Stewarts Mill. 4 BR, 
3 WR, partially fi nished basement. Fantastic layout. 
Rich dark hardwood fl oors. Professionally land-
scaped. 4 car driveway. Quiet street. Beautifully 
decorated. Entertainer’s delight - decadent kitchen. 
Many upgrades. Must be seen! $529,000.

OPEN 

HOUSE 

SUN. MAY 29

2-4 PM

37 

McNALLY 

STREET

GEORGETOWN

OPOPENENEN

Michael 
Baron

*Sales Rep.

Direct:
416-888-0767

www.MikeBaron.ca
INC., BROKERAGEINC., BROKERAGE
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